
Terrain: 2. Rolling, easy grades; Mileage: 37.5

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 R Bennett Valley Rd (North) 0.1 20.6 R Arnold Dr 0.2

0.1 R Yulupa Ave 0.6 20.8 L Warm Springs Rd 5.2

0.7 R Bethards Dr 0.5 26.0 L Hwy-12 W 2.3

1.1 L Summerfield Rd 1.0 28.3 L Pythian Rd 0.3

2.1 R Hoen Ave 0.1 28.6 R Oak Leaf Dr 1.4

2.2 L Newanga Ave 0.9 30.0 R Fairfield Dr 0.3

3.1 R Spring Creek Tr > Channel Dr. 2.4 30.3 L White Oak Dr 0.3

5.5 L to cross Narrow Bridge 0.1 30.6 R Oakmont Dr 0.1

5.6 R Stone Bridge Rd 0.9 30.7 L Stone Bridge Road 1.1

6.5 R Oakmont Dr 1.4 31.8 L Over Narrow Bridge 0.2

7.9 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1 32.0 R Channel Drive 1.5

8.0 R Pythian Rd 0.8 33.5 L Trail to Spring Lake Pk 0.6

8.8 R Hwy-12 E 0.9 34.1 L Spring Creek Trail 0.5

9.7 R Lawndale Rd 1.7 34.6 R Newanga Ave 0.6

11.4 > top of Lawndale 673' 1.7 35.2 R Hoen Ave 0.1

13.1 R Warm Springs Rd 3.9 35.3 L Summerfield Rd 1.1

17.1 L Arnold Dr 0.8 36.4 R Bethards Dr 0.4

17.9 R Hwy-12 E 0.7 36.8 L Yulupa Ave 0.6

18.5 L Sonoma Valley Regional Park 0.2 37.4 L Galvin Park 0.1

18.7 R Stay on trail to Arnold Drive 1.2 37.5 E End of route

19.9 R Arnold Drive 0.7

20.6  Glen Ellen Market. 0.0

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Len Hirschi 480-9790

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29357557

4659 Bennett Valley Rd,, Santa Rosa, CA 

Galvin Park, Santa Rosa

Galvin Park-Glen Ellen Loop


